ACCESSORIES
Tel: 01732 357333   Fax: 01732 35766674
FLIP TOP PLASTIC CAPS for H, HQ and HSS SERIES FEMALE COUPLINGS
PLASTIC CAPS and PLUGS for H, HQ and HSS SERIES COUPLINGS
STEEL CAPS and PLUGS for HPA SERIES COUPLINGS
STEEL CAPS and PLUGS for TGW SERIES COUPLINGS
DUST CAPS & PLUGS
Material: Nylon 6  Temperature Range: –30°C to +100°C
Material: PVC  Colour: Red only  Temperature Range: –30°C to +100°C
H and HQ Series HSS Series Order Code
10 10 HQ10-F-FLIP TOP
12 12 HQ12-F-FLIP TOP
16 16 HQ16-F-FLIP TOP
19 19 HQ19-F-FLIP TOP
H and HQ
Series HSS Order Code
CAP for male
Order Code
PLUG for female
6 (1/4") 6 (1/4") HQ06-M-CAP HQ06-F-PLUG
10 (3/8") 10 (3/8") HQ10-M-06-CAP HQ10-F-06-PLUG
10 (1/2") — HQ10-M-08-CAP HQ10-F-08-PLUG
12 (1/2") 12 (1/2") HQ12-M-08-CAP HQ12-F-08-PLUG
12 (3/4") — HQ12-M-12-CAP HQ12-F-12-PLUG
16 (3/4") 16 (3/4") HQ16-M-12-CAP HQ16-F-12-PLUG
19 (1") 19 (1") HQ19-M-16-CAP HQ19-F-16-PLUG
25(11⁄4") 25(11⁄4") HQ25-M-20-CAP HQ25-F-20-PLUG
Coupling Order Number
CAP for male
Order Number
PLUG for female
HPA 14 M HPA 14 CAP F HPA 14 PLUG
HPA 38 M HPA 38 CAP F HPA 38 PLUG
Coupling Order Number
CAP for male
Order Number
PLUG for female
TGW 14 M TGW 14 CAP F TGW 14 PLUG
TGW 38 M TGW 38 CAP F TGW 38 PLUG
TGW 12 M TGW 12 CAP F TGW 12 PLUG
TGW34 M TGW 34 CAP F TGW 34 PLUG
TGW 100 M TGW 100 CAP F TGW 100 PLUG
TGW 114 M TGW 114 CAP F TGW 114 PLUG
TGW 112 M TGW 112 CAP F TGW 112 PLUG
TGW 200 M TGW 200 CAP F TGW 200 PLUG
sales@holmbury.com   www.holmbury.com 75
PLASTIC CAPS and PLUGS for DIN SERIES COUPLINGS
STEEL CAPS and PLUGS for VCR SERIES TIPPER COUPLINGS
PLASTIC CAPS and PLUGS for ISO.A COUPLINGS
DUST CAPS & PLUGS
Material: PVC  Colour: Red only  Temperature Range: –30°C to +100°C
Material: PVC  Colour: Red only  Temperature Range: –30°C to +100°C
Premier Range FIRG Premier Plus 'A' Series Order Code
3/8" & 1/2" A9 HQ10-F-FLIP TOP
1/2"A & 3/4" A13 HQ12-F-FLIP TOP
3/4"B A15 HQ16-F-FLIP TOP
1" A17 HQ19-F-FLIP TOP
Coupling Order Number
CAP for male
Order Number
PLUG for female
IA06 (ISO.A 1/4") IA06-M-04-CAP IA06-F-04-PLUG
IA10 (ISO.A 3/8") IA10-M-06-CAP IA10-F-06-PLUG
IA12 (ISO.A 1/2") IA12-M-08-CAP IA12-F-08-PLUG
IA19 (ISO.A 3/4") IA19-M-12-CAP IA19-F-12-PLUG
IA25 (ISO.A 1") IA25-M-16-CAP IA25-F-16-PLUG
Coupling Order Number
CAP for male
Order Number
PLUG for female
DIN 14 TF 14 TM 14
DIN 38 TF 38 TM 38
DIN 12 TF 12 TM 12
DIN 34 TF 34 TM 34
DIN 100 TF 100 TM 100
Coupling Order Number
CAP for male
Order Number
PLUG for female
VCR 34 (3/4") M VCR 34 CAP F VCR 34 PLUG
VCR 100 (1") M VCR 100 CAP F VCR 100 PLUG
FLIP TOP PLASTIC CAPS for FIRG and A SERIES FEMALE COUPLINGS
Material: Nylon 6  Temperature Range: –30°C to +100°C